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Lockport

Webster Schroeder
Lew-Port

Falconer

Lancaster

Akron

Olean

Iroquois

Niagara Wheatfield

. Maple Grove

. Starpoint

. Niagara Falls

. Jamestown

. Tonawanda

. St. Joe’s

. St. Francis

. Byron-Bergen

. Ken West

. Frontier

. Cheektowaga

. West Seneca East
. Grand Island

. Grove City

. North Tonawanda
. Southwestern

LKPT
SCHR
LEWP
FALC
LANC
AKRN
Olea
IROQ
N.W.
M.G.
STPT
N.F.
JTWN
TON
ST.J
ST.F
BYBN
K.W.
FRON
CHTW
WSE
G.l.
G.C.
N.T.
SW.

214.5
201.0
157.5
127.5
126.0
117.0
114.0
113.5
104.0
94.0
90.0
87.5
81.5
69.0
67.0
64.5
64.0
64.0
59.5
58.0
39.0
33.0
31.0
30.0
27.5
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